17.24.303 (1)(g and h)
Addendum 303-g-2: Principle Shareholders

AVS No.

144807
249674
254125
254127
254131
156756
255839
260579
260580
260581
262420

Address A:

Address B:

Address C:

Name

Navajo Nation
Clark A. Moseley
Michael J. Gisin
Timothy H. McLaughlin
Peter E. Jenkins
Peter Denetclaw Jr.
Harry B. Tipton IlI
Timothy Fagley
Lionel Haskie
Aaron Rosetta
Christopher Talker
Bernard Masters

385 Interlocken Crescent

Suite 400
Broomfield, CO 80021

P.O. Box 0958

Shiprock, NM 87420-0958

100 Parkway

Corporate Organization of

Navajo Transitional Energy Company, LLC
10/25/2019

Navajo Nation

100%

Navajo Transitional Energy Company, LLC

100%

Spring Creek Mine

Navajo Transitional Energy Company, LLC
Entity FEIN No. 46-4009272
Entity AVS No. 254110

Title

100% ownership of Navajo Transitional Energy Company
Chief Executive Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Director

Director

Director

Chief Operations Officer, Corporate Development
Chief Operations Officer

Director

Director

Director

General Counsel

Window Rock, Arizona 86515
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Spring Creek Mine, SMP C1979012

Start Date End Date Address

(see below)

12/01/2014
12/01/2014
08/10/2015
05/05/2017
07/23/2016
07/23/2016
04/01/2019
04/11/2016
05/01/2018
08/26/2017
05/05/2017
12/01/2018
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